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ITEM

Model Name

Center Frequency

MAX.GAIN

Polarization

Azimuth Beam Pattern

Impedance

Antenna Length

Omni-directional

65mm

Tested Products.
Antenna 1: Brass antenna
Frequency=432MHz.
Frequency=433MHz.
Frequency=434MHz.
Manufacturer:Dongguanqinruitechnologyco.Ltd.

SPEC.

Brass antenna

432 MHz
433 MHz
434 MHz

0dbi

Linear, Vertical

Antenna Specification


